
420157
BSPP
1/4" M

60°

420154
BSPP
3/8" M

60°

420151
BSPP
1/2" M

60°

420153
Metric

22x1,5 M
60°

453240
JIC

7/8" M
37°

4013

2232004

4816050914

4816060914

4816100914

4816150914

4816201914

2232028

453251

453250

Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

-

-

500

600

1.000

1.500

2.000

-

-

-

-

-

-

Lenght
(mm)

PISTOL 200 - STANDARD INLET NIPPLES

Code

Coupling

OR

Lance pistol extension

"

"

"

"

OR

1/4" F Nozzle nut

Nozzle nut

Nozzle 04 type, concentrate straight jet.

Nozzle 01 type 1/4" BSPP, straight jet, ceramic, graft,

flow stabilizer

Nozzle 06 Type 1/4" BSPT, fan jet

Description

BSPP - Cylindrical thread

BSPT - Conical thread

PISTOL EXTENSIONS AND NOZZLES

Pistol extension

PISTOLA A-1 - STANDARD INLET NIPPLES

453247
BSPP
1/4" M

60°

453244
BSPP
3/8" M

60°

453240
JIC

7/8" M
37°

453241
Metric

22x1,5 M
60°

453242
BSPP
1/2" M

60°

4532491
Metric

24x1,5 M
24°

453246
BSPP
3/4" M

60°

Max. Pressure: 750 bar

Thread: 3/8" BSPP M

1 3
7

6

4 5

9

8

2

2

RR

PISTOLS

4201535
Metric

24x1,5 M
24°

420152
BSPP
3/4" M

60°

420155
BSPP

3/4" SF
60°
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SAND BLASTING

OPERATION

Water pressure passing across a nozzle, circulates inside the jet at high speed, that cause a venturi 
effect, vacuum and greating suction at the rear part of the accessory. The suction must be connected 
by means of hose to the sand container or accessory used.

Cleaning with sand-water jet pressure is more powerful than the exclusive use of water pressure. The 
sand hits the surface to be cleaned. You can control the force of the sand by using different grain sizes 
and adjust the water pressure, also the water pressure avoid the formation of harmful powder for 
people and environment.

It can be used to remove paints, oxides and residues stuck fast that with only
water pressure would be very difficult to remove.

Pistol A-1

Sand - Water jet

SUPPLY

Code 430: Sand blast 200          Code 431: Sand blast A-1

■ The sand blasting equipment also includes the pistol connection nipple and suction pipe.

■ The pistol and the sand suction hose are supplied separately.

Pistol 200

Sand

Suction pipe

Water pressure

Suction
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Max. Pressure: 400 bar
Nipple: BSPP ¾” SF 60º
Weight: 2 Kg.
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